SUMMIT OPEN LUXURY FIREPLACE
POWER VENT MANUAL
Summit Open Luxury Fireplaces      3515 E Atlanta Ave Phoenix, AZ 85040      (602) 344-4217
FIRE OR EXPLOSION HAZARD
Failure to follow safety warnings
exactly could result in serious
injury, death, or property damage.
- Do not store or use gasoline or other

SUMMITLUXURYFIREPLACES.COM
FIREPLACE BURNER SPECIFICATIONS - BEDROCK CONTEMPORARY MODELS
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL #ID
SML Summit Linear Luxury Fireplace
## Size
BR Bedrock Contempory
BRT Bedrock Traditional
VEN Variable Electronic Natural Gas
VEP Variable Electronic Propane
LIQUID PROPANE MODELS
NATURAL GAS MODELS
Rated Rated
Rated
Manifold
Rated
Inlet
Rated
Inlet
LP Models High Low Pressure min max
SML-48BR-VEP 60,000 30,000 10 11 14
SML-60BR-VEP 75,000 40,000 10 11 14
SML-72BR-VEP 90,000 50,000 10 11 14
SML-84BR-VEP 105,000 55,000 10 11 14
SML-96BR-VEP 120,000 60,000 10 11 14
Rated Rated
Rated
Manifold
Rated
Inlet
Rated
Inlet
LP Models High Low Pressure min max
SML-48BR-VEN 60,000 30,000 3.5 5 7
SML-60BR-VEN 75,000 40,000 3.5 5 7
SML-72BR-VEN 90,000 50,000 3.5 5 7
SML-84BR-VEN 105,000 55,000 3.5 5 7
SML-96BR-VEN 120,000 60,000 3.5 5 7
GENERAL INFORMATION
5
SUMMIT VENT MANUAL
SUMMITLUXURYFIREPLACES.COM
*BRT models ONLY
NATURAL GAS MODELS
Rated Rated
Rated
Manifold
Rated
Inlet
Rated
Inlet
NG Models High Low Pressure min max
SML-48BRT-VEN 69,000 45,000 3.5 5 7
SML-60BRT-VEN 95,000 60,000 3.5 5 7
SML-72BRT-VEN 95,000 60,000 3.5 5 7
LIQUID PROPANE MODELS
Rated Rated
Rated
Manifold
Rated
Inlet
Rated
Inlet
LP Models High Low Pressure min max
SML-48BRT-VEP 62,000 30,000 10 11 14
SML-60BRT-VEP 85,000 40,000 10 11 14
SML-72BRT-VEP 85,000 40,000 10 11 14
LOG IDENTIFICATION
LDBT-DW48 Bedrock Traditional 48" Western Driftwood logs
LDBT-DW60 Bedrock Traditional 60" Western Driftwood logs